
Kumin™
Single-handle bidet faucet

K-99456BR-4

Features
• Metal construction
• Flexible G 1/2 supply hoses for easy installation

Material
• KOHLER® finishes resist corrosion and tarnishing

Codes/Standards
None Applicable

KOHLER® Produtos para Cozinhas e
Banheiros Ltda Faucets Fifteen-Year
Limited Warranty
See website for detailed warranty information.
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Kumin™
Single-handle bidet faucet

K-99456BR-4

Ø 43 mm
(1-11/16")

40 mm
(1-9/16") 
Max

160 mm
(6-5/16")

100 mm (3-15/16")

G1/2

100 mm
(3-15/16")

351 mm
(13-13/16")

Ø 64 mm
(2-1/2")

92 mm
(3-5/8")

G1-1/4

Technical Information
All product dimensions are nominal.
Drain included: Yes

Notes
Install this product according to the installation
guide.
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